Staff 2020 email addresses
Dearne Amos			amos.dearne.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
Kristen Brown			brown.kristen.l@edumail.vic.gov.au
Natasha Burns			burns.natasha.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
Daniel Nemtsas			nemtsas.daniel.a@edumail.vic.gov.au
Fel Cua				cua.felice.a@edumail.vic.gov.au
Amanda Elliott			elliott.amanda.l@edumail.vic.gov.au
Dawn Geary			geary.dawn.e@edumail.vic.gov.au
Melanie Grace			grace.melanie.a@edumail.vic.gov.au
Melanie Grant			grant.melanie.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
Donna Gregg			gregg.donna.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
Darcie Jordan			jordan.darcie.d@edumail.vic.gov.au
Ben Harrow			harrow.benjamin.r@edumail.vic.gov.au
Bree Barker			lacey.bree.b@edumail.vic.gov.au
Narelle Latta			latta.narelle.k@edumail.vic.gov.au
Michelle Lonergan		lonergan.michelle.v@edumail.vic.gov.au
Harry Lynch			lynch.harry.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
Theo Magnisalis			magnisalis.theo.t@edumail.vic.gov.au
Esther Manley			manley.esther.e@edumail.vic.gov.au
Cheryl Mole			mole.cheryl.c@edumail.vic.gov.au
Simon Merritt			merritt.simon.d@edumail.vic.gov.au
Jan Morrish			morrish.janette.a@edumail.vic.gov.au
Michelle Morrish		morrish.michelle.a@edumail.vic.gov.au
Marie O’Connor			oconnor.marie.l@edumail.vic.gov.au
Alizah Osborne			osborne.alizah.a@edumail.vic.gov.au
Sara Pryse			pryse.sara.l@edumail.vic.gov.au
Stacey Sutton			sutton.stacey.l@edumail.vic.gov.au
Julia Woodall			woodall.julia.j@edumail.vic.gov.au
Shelley Woodall			woodall.shelley.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
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